Corner sofa - Amaro-P (Pull-out with €1,029.00
laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body
Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

270

210

120x195

77

43

59

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Left ==

Dark blue

Dark blue

Velor

Velor

Adjustable head rests
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

19551-ML-15742227




